

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000221788 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : 120000000145 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977

LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

EMIVAL TIRES LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	02	
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

· Washington Prints Manada

Mamo Alabi^{o ma}r

I.q

CREDORTIO MIDG

Rublic Goggen halo

335

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2764444205

850-205-0381

9/20/2005 10:37 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 20, 2005

EMIVAL TIRES LLC 903 WEST HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD HALLANDALE, FL 33309

SUBJECT: EMIVAL TIRES LLC REF: L05000084039

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must contain the original date of filing/authorization in Florida.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call, (850)-245-6913. SECRETARY OF ST. TALLAHASSEE, FLO

Diane Cushings Document Specialist 3

5

NCIS(AP

05 SEP 22

La.

 \mathbb{C}^{\prime}

17.

07

FAX Aud. #: H05000221788 Letter Number: 205A00057612

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

2005 SEP 22 P 2:

F

S.q

(((H05000221788)))

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

Of

Emival Tires LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Article document n	eles of Organization were filed on 08/24/2005 and t number L05000084039	
AR			
	Add:	MGRM Ivan Uzcategui 903 West Hallandale Beach Blvd Hallandale Beach, FL 33309	
Re	gistered Age	nt	
	Delete:	Robert B. Macaulay	
		2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd	
		Suite 400	
		Coral Gables, FL 33134	
	Add:	Emilia Navarro	
		903 West Hallandale Beach Blvd	
		Hallandale Beach, FL 33309	
SECOND: "	The date of e	ach amendment's adoption: September 16, 2005.	

Signed this 16th day of September, 2005.

Estilia Navarro Managing Member

Acceptance of Registered Agent

The undersigned, being the person named in the Articles of Organization of Emival Tires LLC, as the Registered Agent of this limited liability company, hereby consents to accept service of process for the above-stated company at the place designated in the Articles of Organization and accepts the appointment as Registered Agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all applicable Florida laws relating the proper and complete performance of my duties, and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position as Registered Agent.

22 SEP 22 υ ŝ F

Egalia Navarro Registered Agent